
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. 

DAILY DIARY 

JOHNSON. 
Day Monday 

The Vice President  began  his  day  at  (place)  LBJ  Ranch Date February 20,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 
Telephone 

f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

6:00a 
11:00a 
12:15p 
1:15p 
2:15p 

3:30p 
4:00p  t 
6:45p 
8:15p f
8:20p  f
8:30p  f
8:35p t
9:00p 

To bed 
To site  where  plane  crashed  on  Hartmann  Ranch 
To Austin  --  see  travel  activity 
To visit  Mrs.  Harold  Teague at  her  house  in  Austin 
Fifth floor  KTBC 
lunch at  fifth floor  Nellie  Connally,  Mrs.  Johnson;  Marjorie;  MMW,  Walter 
Mrs. Charles  Williams  (Houston  -  widow  of  co-pilot) 
To LBJ  Ranch  --  see  travel  activity 
George Brown  (Houston) 
Gov Daniel  (Austin) 
Tony Buford  (St.  Louis) 
Wesley West  (Houston) 
Dinner: Mrs.  Johnson;  Walter  and  Marjorie,  Nellie,  MMW 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE  VERS0 FOR  TRAVEL  ACTIVITY AND  C0DE  Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

3 

8 

12:15p 

6:45p 

LBJ Ranch 

Austin 

car 

car 

Mrs. J  and  MMW 

Mrs. J;  MMW;Walter 
& Marjorie, MMW, 
Nellie Connally 

Austin 

LBJ Ranch 

1:15p 

8:00p 

* If  CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


