VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
TATES	TARV			

Day_Monday____

The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Date February 20, 1961

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	6:00a			To bed	
2	11:00a	İ		To site where plane crashed on Hartmann Ranch	
3	12:15p	}	1	To Austin see travel activity	
4	1:15p			To visit Mrs. Harold Teague at her house in Austin	1
5	2:15p			5th Floor KTBC	
6	3:30p	ļ		lunch at 5th Floor: Nellie Connally, Mrs. Johnson; Marjorie; MMW, Walter	
7	4:00p	l	t	Mrs. Charles Exilliams (Houston - widow of co-pilot)	
8	6:45p			To LBJ Ranch see travel activity	
9	8:15p	1	f	George Brown (Houston)	
10	8:20p		f	Gov Daniel (Austin)	
11	8:30p	1	f	Tony Buford (St. Louis)	}
12	8:35p		t	Wesley West (Houston)	
13	9:00p	1		Dinner: Mrs. Johnson; Walter and Marjorie, Nellie, MMW	
	l		i i		į
	İ	l			
	ļ				
_					
	ļ				
•					
	1	[
					<u> </u>

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVET. ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY							
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**	
3	12:15p	LBJ Ranch	car	Mrs. J and MMW	Austin	1:15p		
8	6:45p	Austin	car	Mrs. J; MMW;Walter & Marjorie, MMW, Wellie Connally	LBJ Ranch	8:001		

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.